L0090 Al |m i d|m|=|ol3o|d|wojg| oo %,
3325 Z ggﬁﬁgggagﬁgg%%%ggmmpany KERR MCGEE OIL AND GAS
e = = @ |2 |=T L, S |— F|F =
S2BE| | 1222 (85531553 @ 228 25| |Wel  CLARKFRANCISUTB |
3 |@ e oim|3| |a|e| |58 |=|= Slalsloke = i
o |38 o oo 12820857 ICZEC|T|8| |Fied  WATTENBERG I 5 gl
= Bla g 2= |Blc|alg|glg| @Eget " I
a %;& ] g% oD = County  WELD 2
- NERBE g State  COLORADO =
(o] =K Q
~ls ° N = S[o n = o 2>
® 2 =3 Q| 2 @ o g < A
g =5 s 25 = = 3 % 0
o |8 $ s = o < © ) —
G 3la o @& O = =
3 Saog = <O
® T = —
2858 o 5%
M —
5° 952 |22 QM)
w = ¥ &~ B
e B A P T P e N S B L NN TN e P O 4 8 3
o |Z|E|RI®€ € laloz|Elem a2 =T o m -~
Slo|R™ *|® %o-c:‘?)h_uzmmo = ® o Z
N TIQ < n o A BErg 8m o 1 O
h =2 -~ : o w D)
# #% = - ="' m 2= m ;U
: © ek JE N 2
%) e XH O =
® - G)-n H w 9 Q)
Y " — n
82f g S » 0o
' X =
vl |» m |9 S o @ W o = @
Sl 1S > ® Dy VO e O 3
I |8 S| s 2 S o @ o = D
T |To =|c = ~ O
> |20 Es >
= S N 0 S
= = 3 = = w I_ —
m m o o
2 " o A
[} [{e} m O
|8 oo O <
) o 2
= @)
A
OOR —
o |[oE —mm m g % @)
ol |olF ABRDE @ g O (@]
< ME] oo < »
3= DO©O o o
o RaR = g
=] =
(]
(2}

<<< Fold Here >>>

All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness of any
interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or expenses
incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also subject to our
general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

RAN C.B.L. TO VERIFY CEMENT TOP

FREE PIPE CALIBRATION 61.7' (81mA)
CORRELATED 9' INHOLE TO DV TOOL

THANK YOU FOR USING WARRIOR ENERGY SERVICES!

Sensor | Offset (ft) Schematic Description Len (ft) | OD(in) | Wit(Ib)

CENT 19.08 |




HEADVOLT
RBT

IntTemp

WVF3FT
WVFCAL
WVES1
WVEFS2
WVEFS3
WVFS4
WVESS
WVFS6
WVES7Y
WVEFS8
WVFSFT

CNLSC

CNSSC

GR

CCL

GR

16.25
16.25

14.83

11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
11.58
10.58

6.00

5.17

4.33

3.64

0.90

——PTS275

—.__RBT-Probe (Base)
Probe Radii Bond Tool with Digital Telemetry

—._ CNT-Probe_B (275)

6 bow centrelizer

—._ GR-Probe (275)
Probe 2.75"

283

8.92

3.00

433

275

275

275

2.75

90.00

40.00

30.00

Dataset:
Total Length:
Total Weight:
O.D.

clark francis ut b 1.db: field/well/run1/pass8
19.08 ft

160.00 Ib

2.75in

Database File:
Dataset Pathname:

Presentation Format:

clark francis ut b 1.db
pass8
ips_rbt




Dataset Creation: Tue Aug 18 07:49:06 2015 by Log 7.0 B1
Charted by: Depth in Feet scaled 1:240
-9 CCL 1|200 TT (usec) 10000 AMP (mV) 100|0 AMPS1 100|200 VDL 1200(1 CementMap 8
Lspp |0 GR (cps) 200(0  AMPx5(mV) 200 AMPS2 100 - 100
(ft/min) |200 GR (cps) 400 0 AMPS4 100 E
0 250 0 AMPS5 100
0 AMPS6 100
0 AMPS7 100
0 AMPS8 100
IntTemp
(degF)
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Database File:
Dataset Pathname:
Dataset Creation:

Calibration Report

Tue Aug 18 07:49:06 2015 by Log 7.0 B1

Gamma Ray Calibration Report

Serial Number:
Tool Model:
Performed:

275
Probe
Wed Jul 16 08:14:01 2014

Calibrator Value: 120.0 cps
Background Reading: 30.0 cps
Calibrator Reading: 210.0 cps
Sensitivity: 0.8000 cps/cps
Compensated Neutron Calibration Report
Serial Number: 275
Tool Model: Probe_B
CALIBRATION Wed Jul 30 08:47:19 2008
Detector Readings Target Normalization
Short Space 5001.20 cps 0.00 cps 1.0000
Long Space 1029.31 cps 0.00 cps 1.0000
PRE-SURVEY VERIFICATION
Detector Readings Measured Target
1) Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu pu




3)

Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu
Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu

POST-SURVEY VERIFICATION

Detector Readings Measured Target
1) Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu pu
2) Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu pu
3) Short Space cps
Long Space cps pu pu
Segmented Cement Bond Log Calibration Report
Serial Number: Base
Tool Model: Probe
Calibration Casing Diameter: 4.500 in
Calibration Depth: 61.721 ft

Master Calibration, performed Tue Aug 18 07:33:10 2015:

Raw (v) Calibrated (mv) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset
3 0.012 2.500 1.500 81.196 32.033 1.114
CAL 1.553 2.500
a 0.011 2.356 1.500 81.196 33.984 1.118
SUM
S1 0.011 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.343 0.142
S2 0.012 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.350 0.124
S3 0.010 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.333 0.167
5S4 0.010 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.335 0.162
S5 0.011 2.500 0.500 81.000 32.348 0.129
S6 0.010 2.483 0.500 81.000 32.552 0.161
S7 0.015 2.464 0.500 81.000 32.871 0.001
S8 0.012 2.485 0.500 81.000 32.550 0.125
Internal Reference Calibration, performed Tue Jun 05 07:53:42 2012:
Raw (v) Calibrated (v) Results
Zero Cal Zero Cal Gain Offset
CAL 0.000 0.000 1.553 2.500 1.000 0.000
Air Zero Calibration, performed Tue Aug 18 07:29:42 2015:
Raw (v) Calibrated (v) Results
Zero Zero Offset
3 0.000 0.000 0.000
5 0.000 0.000 0.000
SUM
51 0.000 0.000 0.000
52 0.000 0.000 0.000
S3 0.000 0.000 0.000




5S4 0.000 0.000 0.000

S5 0.000 0.000 0.000
56 0.000 0.000 0.000
S7 0.000 0.000 0.000
S8 0.000 0.000 0.000

CompanyKERR MCGEE OIL AND GAS

WA R R I O R1 Well CLARK FRANCIS UT B 1

ENERGY SERVICES/| |Field  WATTENBERG
County WELD

* | State COLORADO




